Expense Approval Report

Upshur County By Fund
Payable Dates 04/01/2020 - 04/15/2020
Vendor Name Payable Number Purchase Order Number Description (ltem) Account Number Account Name Post Date Amount
Fund: 100 - GENERAL FUND
LINEBARGER HEARD GOGGAN MARCH 2020 CO.TAX-DELINQUENT 100-20100 Delinguent Tax Attorney Fees 04/07/2020 9,229.74
FEES&FINES MARCH 2020
LINEBARGER GOGGIN MARCH 2020 JP#1-DELINQUENT FEES&RFINES 100-20101 IP Collection Agency Fees- 04/07/2020 2,484.11
MARCH 2020
GREGG COUNTY SHERIFF 17-52TX DIST.CLK-#17-52TX COURT 100-20105 District Clerk Other Agency Svc 04/08/2020 160.00
COST
CHEROKEE COUNTY SHERIFF  18-110TX D.CLK-#18-110TX COURT COST 100-20105 District Clerk Other Agency Svc 04/09/2020 95.00
GRAVES,HUMPHRIES,STAHL  MARCH 2020 JP#2-COLLECTION STATEMENT 100-20111 JP Collection Agency Fees - GHS04/07/2020 3,067.14
MARCH 2020
GRAVES, HUMPHRIES,STAHL  MARCH® 2020 JPH#4-ITICKETS MARCH 2020  100-20111 JP Collection Agency Fees - GHS04/13/2020 1,032.11
GRAVES,HUMPHRIES,STAHL  MARCH-2020 JPH3-COLLECTION STATEMENT 100-20111 JP Collection Agency Fees - GHS04/07/2020 1,858.88
MARCH 2020
17,926.98
Department: 403 - County Clerk
FIRMIN'S OFFICE CITY 127324-0 62948 CO.CLK-HOLE PUNCH, TAPE,  100-403-3010 Office Supplies 04/08/2020 95.97
WHITE-OUT, CLASP ENVS
BARCODES LLC INV6401283 62888 CO.CLK-DOCUMENT LABELS  100-403-3010 Office Supplies 04/08/2020 184.04
Department 403 - County Clerk Total: 280.01
Department: 406 - Emergency Managetnent
MARCUS ALLEN NICHOLS 04012020 EMERG-REIMB.COVID-19 100-406-3485 COVID-19 Expenses 04/07/2020 63.50
SUPPLIES
Department 406 - Emergency Management Total: 63.50
Department: 409 - Non-Departmental
PITNEY BOWES 04062020 JPH#1-POSTAGE FOR METER 100-409-3080 Postage 04/08/2020 300.00
PITNEY BOWES 04062020*1 D.CLK-POSTAGE FOR METER  100-408-3080 Postage 04/08/2020 250.00
PITNEY BOWES 04072020 CO.CLK-POSTAGE FOR METER  100-409-3080 Postage 04/08/2020 1,000.00
FORENSIC MEDICAL 15056 NON.DEPT-PATRICK HOWELL  100-409-4175 Postmortem Expenses 04/09/2020 2,000.00
AUTOPSY(IP1)
TLC OFFICE SYSTEMS 28AR216392 NON.DEPT-#201810 BASE RATE 100-409-4410 Service Agreements 04/07/2020 1,018.46
Alnd i 3/1-31/2020
UT PITTSBURG HOSPITAL 279 = o NON.DEPT-NEW HIRE DRUG  100-405-4495 Contracted Services 04/07/2020 44,00
Al SCREENING
. Department 409 - Non-Departmental Total: 4,612.96
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Expense Approval Report

Payable Dates: 04/01/2020 - 04/15/2020

Vendar Name Payable Number Purchase Order Number Description {Item) Account Number Account Name Post Date Amount
Department: 410 - Tela Communications
VERIZON WIRELESS 9851658521 CO.BLDGER&B-#842007850- 100-410-4335 Cell Phone Service 04/13/2020 309.51
00001 3/2-4/1-2020
Department 410 - Tele Communications Total: 309.51
Department: 411 - Computer
INTEGRATED DATA SERVICES  2020-0029 IT-WEBSITE RECOVERY 100-411-4495 Contracted Services 04/13/2020 1,376.30
GILMER COMPUTER TECH 502559 IT-(8)WIRELESS MIC SYSTEM  100-411-5200 Computer Equipment 04/13/2020 489.99
Department 411 - Computer Total: 1,866.29
Department: 426 - County Court
JUNE ). BARNETT 4726 CO.CT-COURT REPORTING 100-426-4015 Sub Court Reporter 04/07/2020 325.00
4/6/2020
BRANDON T. WINN 39988 CO.CT-#39,988 BLAKE EMBODY 100-426-4110 Senate Bill 7 Appointments 04/08/2020 150.00
MATTHEW PATTON 40348 D.CT-#40,348 OSCAR 100-426-4110 Senate Bill 7 Appointments 04/08/2020 450.00
RODRIGUEZ
BRENDAN ROTH 40550 CO.CT-#40,550 STACEY 100-426-4110 Senate Bill 7 Appointments 04/07/2020 450.00
WILLIAMS e
Department 426 - County Court Total: 1,375.00
Department: 435 - 115th District Court .
BERENDAN ROTH 13874 D.CT-#13,874 SHADRICK JONES 100-435-4110 Senate Bill 7 Appointments 04/07/2020 450,00
BRANDON T. WINN 17126 D.CT-#17,126 EDWARD 100-435-4110 Senate Bill 7 Appointments  04/07/2020 450.00
HOLLAND
VINCENT CHRISTOPHER BOTTO 17193 D.CT-#17,193 ALANIS GUINN  100-435-4110 Senate Bill 7 Appointments  04/13/2020 450.00
CARL L.DORROUGH 17504 D.CT-#17,504 RANDY KEITH ~ 100-435-4110 Senate Bill 7 Appointments  04/13/2020 450.00
ANDREWS
BRENDAN ROTH 17771 D.CT-#17,771 JIMMY FAITH 100-435-4110 Senate Bill 7 Appointments 04/13/2020 450.00
VINCENT CHRISTOPHER BOTTO 17783 D.CT-#17,783 LOGAN ROWE  100-435-4110 Senate Bill 7 Appointments 04/13/2020 450.00
CARLLDORROUGH 18175 D.CT-#18,175 DREWE ANN 100-435-4110 Senate Bill 7 Appointments 04/13/2020 450.00
REESE
MATTHEW PATTON 18193 D.CT-#18,198 GLEN EDWARD 100-435-4110 Senate Bill 7 Appointments 04/07/2020 450.00
BLAYLOCK
BASS LAW FIRM 18447 D.CT-#18,4478#118,448 CURTIS 100-435-4110 Senate Bill 7 Appointments  04/07/2020 600.00
RAY WILLIAMS
BRENDAN ROTH 18463 D.CT-#18,463 ZACHARY ADAMS100-435-4110 Senate Bill 7 Appointments  04/07/2020 450.00
BRENDAN ROTH 18513 D.CT-#18,513 DOMINIQUE 100-435-4110 Senate Bill 7 Appointments  04/07/2020 450.00
BENNETT
MATTHEW PATTON 18530 D.CT-#18,530 KIMBERLY JO 100-435-4110 Senate Bill 7 Appointments  04/07/2020 450.00
WRIGHT
BRANDON T. WINN 18542 D.CT-#18,542 CASEY GREEN  100-435-4110 Senate Bill 7 Appointments 04/13/2020 450.00
VINCENT CHRISTOPHER BOTTO 18567 D.CT-#18,567 TONYA PRICE ~ 100-435-4110 Senate Bill 7 Appointments  04/13/2020 450.00
BRANDON T. WINN 18568 D.CT-#18,568 SEAN BERRY 100-435-4110 Senate Bill 7 Appointments  04/13/2020 450.00
VINCENT CHRISTOPHER BOTTO 18604 D.CT-#18,604 LANCE MYERS  100-435-4110 Senate Bill 7 Appeintments  04/13/2020 450.00
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Expense Approval Report

Payable Dates: 04/01/202C - 04/15/2020

Vendar Name Payable Number Purchase Order Number Description (ltem) Account Number Account Name Post Date Amount

BASS LAW FIRM 18615 D.CT-#18,616 MICHAELJOE  100-435-4110 Senate Bill 7 Appointments ~ 04/07/2020 450.00
COMBS

BASS LAW FIRM 18620 D.CT-#18,620 EDWARD 100-435-4110 Senate Bill 7 Appointments 04/07/2020 450.00
PALMER

GEORGE VALTON JONES 18631 D.CT-#18,631 DAVARIA 100-435-4110 Senate Bill 7 Appointments 04/13/2020 150.00
WILLIAMS

GEORGE VALTON JONES 18632 D.CT-#18,632 DAVARIA 100-435-4110 Senate Bill 7 Appointments  04/13/2020 450.00
WILLAMS

CARL LDORROUGH 18637 D.CT-#18,637 ALEX EDWARD  100-435-4110 Senate Bill 7 Appointments  04/13/2020 600.00
HERRON

BASS LAW FIRM 18643 D.CT-#18,6438#18,644 100-435-4110 Senate Bill 7 Appointments  04/08/2020 £00.00
SPEMNCER LAVON JONES

BASS LAW FIRM 18690 D.CT-#18,6908#40,549 DENNIS 100-435-4110 Senate Bill 7 Appointments 04/07/2020 600.00
CHAD NICHOLS

BASS LAW FIRM 18691 D.CT-#18,691 TEQUAN RAY 100-435-4110 Senate Bill 7 Appointments 04/07/2020 600.00

BRANDON T. WINN 18692 D.CT-#18,6928#18,675 JORN  100-435-4110 Senate Bill 7 Appointments ~ 04/07/2020 600.00
STANLEY

GEORGE VALTON JONES 18697 D.CT-#18,697 JOSHUA YAZELL 100-435-4110 Senate Bill 7 Appointments  04/13/2020 450.00

VINCENT CHRISTOPHER BOTTO 18698 D.CT-#18,698 SHANNEN RIZZIO 100-435-4110 Senate Bill 7 Appointments  04/13/2020 450,00

BASS LAW FIRM INV0O37418 D.CT-#17,019 MACI LAFAY 100-435-4110 Senate Bill 7 Appointments 04/07/2020 450.00
COLLIER

CARL LDORROUGH INVOO37552 D.CT-#18,346 JEREMY LEE 100-435-4110 Senate Bill 7 Appointments  04/13/2020 450.00
SCOTT

MATTHEW PATTON 155-20-3-25-2020 D.CT-#155-20--T--O-GREEN  100-435-4120 Court Appointed Atty - Civil 04/08/2020 140.00

JOHN BOLSTER 155-20-3-25-2020 D.CT-#155-20--T--O-GREEN ~ 100-435-4120 Court Appointed Atty - Civil  04/08/2020 140.00

NATALIE ANDERSCN 174-20-4-7-2020 D.CT-#174-20-1-T--0-SMITH  100-435-4120 Court Appointed Atty - Civil  04/09/2020 186.25

BRANDON T. WINN 178-19-3-26-2020 D.CT-#178-15-I-T--0-D.D.D.  100-435-4120 Court Appointed Atty - Civil 04/09/2020 1,787.50

VICKI K. HAYNES 207-19-4-7-2020 D.CT-#207-19-I-T-I-O-HAYES  100-435-4120 Court Appointed Atty - Civil 04/09/2020 312.50

NATALIE ANDERSON 207-19-4-7-2020 D.CT-#207-19-)-T-I-Q-HAYES  100-435-4120 Court Appointed Atty - Civil 04/09/2020 370.50

JOHN BOLSTER 207-19-4-7-2020 D.CT-#207-19--T-I-O-HAYES  100-435-4120 Court Appointed Atty-Civil  04/09/2020 318.55

LANA CHOY 480-18-3-26-2020 D.CT-#480-18-f-T-I-O- 100-435-4120 Court Appointed Atty - Civil 04/08/2020 140.00
HUCKFELDT

VICKI K, HAYNES 529-18-4-7-20 D.CT-#529-18-I-T-I-C-ADAMS  100-435-3120 Court Appointed Atty-Civil ~ 04/09/2020 362,50

JOHN BOLSTER 561-19-3-25-2020 D.CT-#561-19-|-T-1-O- 100-435-412Q Court Appointed Atty - Civil 04/08/2020 123.85
GRABOWSK!

PAULA HUNT 723-18-3-26-2020 D.CT-#723-18--T-I-0-MAXEY  100-435-4120 Court Appointed Atty- Civil  04/08/2020 2,613.50

LANA CHOY 781-18-3-26-2020 D.CT-#781-18-|-T--C- 100-435-4120 Court Appointed Atty - Civil  04/08/2020 623.00
BURNETTE

NATALIE ANDERSON 801-18-4-7-2020 D.CT-#801-18-I-T--0-DODSON 100-435-4120 Court Appointed Atty - Civil 04/09/2020 289.25

BECKY WHEELER, CSR 03302020 D.CT-#480-18 STATEMENT OF 100-435-4145 Transcripts 04/07/2020 231.50
FACTS

Department 435 - 115th District Court Total: 21,289.00
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Expense Approval Report

Payable Dates: 04/01/2020 - 04/15/2020

Vendor Name Payable Number Purchase Order Number Description (Item) Account Number Account Name Post Date Amount
Department: 450 - District Clerk )
OFFICE CENTER INC 63890 62709 D.CLK-FILE STORAGE BOXES  100-450-3010 Office Supplies 04/08/2020 116.60
Department 450 - District Clerk Total: 116.60
Department: 451 - Justice of the Peace #1
ABLES-LAND, INC 378155-0 62875 JPH#1-PENS, LABELS, DATER,  100-451-3010 Office Supplies 04/08/2020 63.21
RUBBER BANDS
Department 451 - Justice of the Peace #1 Total: 63.21
Department: 453 - Justice of the Peace #3
JAMIE WARREN 03312020 JPH3- 100-453-4520 Local Travel Reimbursement  04/0%/2020 66.76
REIMB.116.1MI@5.575;MARC
H 2020
Department 453 - lustice of the Peace #3 Total: 66.76
Department: 476 - District Attotney
NATIONAL DIRECTORY OF LAW 0106797 62810 DA-2020 NAT'L DIRECTORY OF 100-476-3095 Books & Publications 04/08/2020 154.00
LAW ENFORCEMENT
LEGAL DIRECTORIES INV0037528 62991 DA-2020 LEGAL DIRECTORY  100-476-3095 Books & Publications 04/13/2020 84.50
LEXIS NEXIS 3092572942 DA-#424YEIMWE MARCH 100-476-3105 Investigative Expenses 04/05/2020 284.00
2020
BILLY J. DAVIDSON 28450 62996 DA-UNIT #8885 INSPECTION  100-476-3420 Vehicle Repair & Maintenance 04/13/2020 7.00
UPSHUR COUNTY TAX INV0037547 62997 DA-UNIT #8885 REGISTRATION 100-476-3420 Vehicle Repair & Maintenance 04/13/2020 71.50
JUNE 1. BARNETT 04062020 62992 DA-TRANSCRIPT (CAUSE 100-476-4145 Transcripts 04/13/2020 75.00
#18Cvi00124)
TEXAS DIST.B.CO.ATTY.ASSOC. 168219 62960 DA-ANNUAL MEMBERSHIP 100-476-4600 Assoc & Organization Dues 04/08/2020 60.00
DUES
TEXAS DIST.&CO.ATTY.ASSOC. 170491 62993 DA-ANNUAL MEMBERSHIP 100-476-4600 Assoc & Organization Dues 04/13/2020 50.00
(M. THOMAS) .
TEXAS DIST.&CO.ATTY.ASSOC. 170491 62993 DA-ANNUAL MEMBERSHIP  100-476-4600 Assoc & Organization Dues  04/13/2020 50.00
(J.FROST)
TEXAS DIST.&CO.ATTY.ASSOC. 170491 62993 DA-ANNUAL MEMBERSHIP 100-476-4600 Assoc & Organization Dues 04/13/2020 50.00
(L.LKING)
Department 476 - District Attorney Tota!: B22.00
Department: 499 - Tax Assessor
TEXAS ASSOCIATION OF 300219 CO.TAX-LUANA HOWELL 100-499-4502 Educational Expense 04/09/2020 325.00
REG;AUSTIN;6/7-11/2020
TEXAS ASSOCIATION OF 300222 CO.TAX-#246405 SAMANTHA  100-495-4502 Educational Expense 04/09/2020 250.00
CAFFEY REG;AUSTIN;6/7-11
PAM DEAN 03312020 CO.TAX- 100-499-4520 Local Travel Reimbursement  04/07/2020 23.81
REIMB.41.4MI@5.575;3/16-
18/2020
BRANDILYN MOQRE 04012020 CO.TAX- 100-499-4520 Local Travel Relmbursement  04/07/2020 7.07
REIMB.12.3MI@5.575;3/4/202
0
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Expense Approval Report

Payable Dates: 04/01/2020 - 04/15/2020

Vendor Name Payable Number Purchase Order Number Description (item) Account Number Account Name Post Date Amount
TONY BRYANT 04012020 CO.TAX- 100-499-4520 Local Travel Reimbursement  04/07/2020 67.97
REIMB.118.20MI@5%.575;MARC
H 2020
Department 499 - Tax Assessor Total: 673.85
Department: 510 - County Buildings
O'REILLY AUTOMOTIVE, INC 0379432355 62941 CO.BLDG-UNIT #3158 BATTERY 100-510-3420 Vehicle Repair & Maintenance 04/08/2020 117.72
UPSHUR RURAL ELECTRIC 04032020 PCT#3-#49674001 3/9-30/2020100-510-4300 Electricity 04/08/2020 91.49
UPSHUR RURAL ELECTRIC 04032020*1 PCTHA-#49674002 2/27- 100-510-4300 Electricity 04/08/2020 85.77
3/30/2020
UPSHUR RURAL ELECTRIC 04032020*2 PCT#2-#49574003 SECURITY  100-510-4300 Electricity 04/08/2020 7.15
LIGHT
UPSHUR RURAL ELECTRIC 04032020*3 PCTH2-#49674004 2/27- 100-510-4300 Electricity 04/08/2020 171.05
3/30/2020
UPSHUR RURAL ELECTRIC 04032020%4 PCTH#1-#49674005 2/27/- 100-510-4300 Electricity 04/08/2020 90.06
3/30/2020
SOUTHWESTERN ELECTRIC INV0037421 ST.LIGHTS-#96858000001 100-510-4300 Electricity 04/08/2020 140.06
2/29/20-3/30/2020
SOUTHWESTERN ELECTRIC INVIO037475 ROCK-#86924788308 3/5- 100-510-4300 Electricity 04/08/2020 253.27
4/2/2020
SOUTHWESTERN ELECTRIC INVD037476 ROCK#2-#96951098308 3/5-  100-510-4300 Electricity 04/05/2020 261.02
4/2/2020
SOUTHWESTERN ELECTRIC INVOD37477 CO.BLDG-#96841985219 100-510-4300 Electricity 04/09/2020 44,15
3/5/20-4/2/2020 -
SOUTHWESTERN ELECTRIC INVOD37478 CO.BLDG-#36018885218 3/5- 100-510-4300 Electricity 04/05/2020 349.22
4/2/2020
REPUBLIC SERVICES#070 0070-002901867 CO.BLDG-#3-0070-0016792  100-510-4310 Water, Sewer & Garbage 04/08/2020 262.38
SERVICES 4/1-30/2020
SHARON WATER SUPPLY CORP. 03102020 CO.BLDG-#07-00530-00 2/10- 100-510-4310 Water, Sewer & Garbage 04/07/2020 3141
3/10/2020
PRITCHETT WATER SUPPLY 03162020 CO.BLDG-#101437 2/18/- 100-510-4310 Water, Sewer & Garbage 04/07/2020 2711
3/16/2020
PRITCHETT WATER SUPPLY 03162020%1 CO.BLDG-#100412 2/14- 100-510-4310 Water, Sewer & Garbage 04/07/2020 27.97
3/16/2020
BI-COUNTY WATER SUPPLY 03302020 CO.BLDG-#3668 2/6-3/4/2020 100-510-431C Water, Sewer & Garbage 04/07/2020 34.49
SANITATION SOLUTIONS,INC  03X03058 CO.BLDG-#03X03058 HAUL ~ 100-510-4310 Water, Sewer & Garbage 04/08/2020 330.00
OFFS MARCH 2020
BEARING SERVICE&SUPPLYINC. 05406589 62959 CO.BLDG-A/C REPAIR PARTS  100-510-4496 HVAC Repair 04/08/2020 198.18
KNIGHTEN MACHINE & 189998 62966 CO.BLDG-BEARING REPAIR 100-510-4456 HVAC Repair 04/08/2020 643.27
BES HARDWARE 350595 CO.BLDG-#27240 COIL 100-510-4456 HVAC Repair 04/09/2020 24.68
CLEANER
Department 510 - County Buildings Total: 3,180.45
Department: 560 - County Sheriff
QUILL CORPORATION 5356138 62830 C0.5-CD SLEEVES, ENVELOPES 100-560-3010 Office Supplies 04/13/2020 90.42
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Expense Approval Report
Vendor Name

QUILL CORPORATION
JOE'S WRECKER

TRANSUNION

WAL-MART COMMURNITY
WAL-MART COMMUNITY
CAVENDER'S BOQT CITY
GALLS, LLC

GALLS, LLC

ALDREDGE CLEANERS
TAYLOR COUNTY CSCD SATF

ABC AUTO ACCT #9548
ABC AUTO ACCT #9548
ABC AUTO ACCT #9548
ABC AUTO ACCT #9548

ABC AUTO ACCT #9548
LANE WILLIAMS

LANE WILLIAMS

LANE WILLIAMS

Payable Number

5915921

3203
43681-202003-1
INVO037550
INVO037551
0096445-IN
015354543
015387585
INVO037479
INVD037420

029527
029569
029615
031509

032090
INVO037525

INV0037526

INVO037527

AMERICAN TIRE DISTRIBUTORS 5135142375

VERIZON WIRELESS

9851118331

Department: 565 - County Jail

MCKESSON MEDICAL-
SYSCO EAST TEXAS

SYSCO EAST TEXAS

FLOWERS BAKING CO OF

FLOWERS BAKING CO OF

OAK FARMS DAIRY DALLAS

QAK FARMS DAIRY DALLAS

01355350
193751957

193756641

3044603330

3044603605

3242577

3246323

Purchase Order Number
62958

62839
62833
62108

62790
62792
62797
62920

62944
62942

62956
62962

62933

62977
62864

62905
62862
62906
62863

62904

Description {Item)

CO.S-BATTERIES
€0.5-#1907129 DODGE
CHARGER

CO.5-#43681 MARCH 2020
CO.5-AUTO TRUNK CRATE
CO.S-PHONE CARD (SiU)
CO.5-HAT FOR M. REID

CO.5-#5289663 NAMEPLATE
CO.5-#5289663 NAMEPLATE
CO.S-CLEANING;ALTERATIONS
C0.5-2 CHARGE BACK{CLOSED

ACCTS)
CO.S-AMBER PARK LAMP
BULBS (PATROL FLEET)

CO.5-OIL FILTERS, AIR FILTERS

(FLEET)
CO.5-UNIT #4888 CABIN AIR
FILTER

CO.S-UNIT #4871 OIL FILTER,

AIRFILTER

CO.S-UNIT #8819 BRAKE PADS

CO.5-UNIT #7047 BRAKES,
ROTORS, A/C LINE, FREON

CO.S-UNIT #4350 RECHARGE

A/CSYSTEM
CO.5-UNIT #8819 SENSORS,
WIRING

CO.5-UNIT #4871 TIRES

Account Number

100-560-3010
100-560-3105

100-560-3105
100-560-3105
100-560-3105
100-560-3110
100-560-3110
100-560-3110
100-560-3110
100-560-3380

100-560-3420

100-560-3420

100-560-3420

100-560-3420

100-560-3420
100-560-3420

100-560-3420

100-560-3420

100-560-3420

C0.5-#442301581-00001 2/24- 100-560-5350

3/23/2020

CO.JAIL-PRESCRIPTIONS
COJAIL-FOOD DELIVERY
(03.26.20)

CO.JAIL-FOOD DELIVERY
(04.02.20)
CO.JAIL-BREAD DELIVERY
{03.28.20)
CO.JAIL-BREAD DELIVERY
{04.07.20)

COJAIL-MILK DELIVERY
{03.26.20)

COJAIL-MILK DELIVERY
{04.02.20)

100-565-3125
100-565-3135

100-565-3135

100-565-3135

100-565-3135

100-565-3135

100-565-3135

Account Name

Office Supplies
Investigative Expenses

Investigative Expenses
Investigative Expenses
Investigative Expenses
Uniforms & Accessories
Uniforms & Accessories
Uniforms & Accessories
Uniforms & Accessories
Miscellaneous Expenses

Vehicle Repair & Maintenance
Vehicle Repair & Maintenance
Vehicle Repair & Maintenance
Vehicle Repair & Maintenance

Vehicle Repair & Maintenance
Vehicle Repair & Maintenance

Vehicle Repair & Maintenance
Vehicle Repair & Maintenance

Vehicle Repair & Maintenance
Communication Equipment

Department 560 - County Sheriff Total:

Prescriptions
Food

Food
Food
Food
Food

Food

Payable Dates: 04/01/2020 - 04/15/2020

Post Date

04/13/2020
04/09/2020

04/09/2020
04/13/2020
04/13/2020
04/13/2020
04/09/2020
04/09/2020
04/09/2020
04/07/2020
04/09/2020
04/09/2020
04/09/2020
04/09/2020

04/09/2020
04/13/2020

04/13/2020
04/13/2020

04/13/2020
04/09/2020

04/13/2020
04/13/2020

04/13/20620
04/13/2020
04/13/2020
04/13/2020

04/13/2020

Amount

39.98
295.00

110.00
35.95
92.01
60.00

8.70
8.70
39.00
24.00

34.90
151.68
39.60
26.86

27.71
$44.00

56.00
810.00

170.28
759.80

3,824.59

84.90
3,941.05

2,990.62
152.32
123.20
289.06

201.93

471372020 11:43:06 AM
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Expense Approval Report

Payable Dates: 04/01/2020 - 04/15/2020

Vendor Name Payable Number Purchase Order Number Description (Item) Account Number Account Name Post Date Amount
OAK FARMS DAIRY DALLAS 3250193 62907 COJAIL-MILK DELIVERY 100-565-3135 Food 04/13/2020 152.19
{04.09.20)
ZEID WOMENS HEALTH 02062020*1 COJAIL-#34008 BONNIE DRAKE 100-565-3160 inmate Medical 04/09/2020 93.02
2/6/2020
CAMP COUNTY EMS 03112020 COJAIL-#20-20688A ANTHONY 100-565-3160 Inmate Medical 04/03/2020 195.42
HAMILTON 3/11/2020
SOUTHWEST MOBILE IMAGING 03212020 - COJAIL-INMATE XRAY 100-565-3160 Inmate Medical 04/09/2020 50.00
7/21/2020
INDIGENT HEALTHCARE 639691 CO.JAIL-SERVICES FOR MAY 100-565-3160 Inmate Medical 04/08/2020 1,059.00
2020
EMPIRE PAPER COMPANY 0556050 62917 COJAIL-JANITORIAL SUPPLIES  100-565-3480 Janitorial Supplies 04/13/2020 799.00
EMPIRE PAPER COMPANY 0557658 62949 COJAIL-JANITORIAL SUPPLIES  100-565-3480 Janitorial Supplies 04/13/2020 599.00
EMPIRE PAPER COMPANY 0557659 62917 COJAIL-JANITORIALSUPPLIES 100-565-3480 Janitorial Supplies 04/13/2020 58.50
SYSCO EAST TEXAS 193751996 62921 COJAILJANITORIAL SUPPLIES  100-565-3480 Janitorial Supplies 04/13/2020 36.60
SYSCO EAST TEXAS 193756642 62064 COJAIL-JANITORIAL SUPPLIES  100-565-3480 Janitorial Supplies 04/13/2020 70.97
QUILL CORPORATION 5914138 62957 COJAIL-JANITCRIALSUPPLIES 100-565-2480 Janitorial Supplies 04/13/2020 95.98
PRORDUCTIVITY CENTER INC ucsDo0113120 62995 CO.5-TCLEDDS RENEWAL 100-565-4495 Contracted Services 04/13/2020 705.00
{03.2020-03.2021)
VALLEN DISTRIBUTION, INC.  2041505-00 62673 COJAIL-AIR PACKS PRESSURE  100-565-5100 Facilities Maintenance 04/13/2020 270.66
. TESTING
B&S HARDWARE 350429 COJAIL-#27840 100-565-5100 Facilities Maintenance 04/09/2020 7.92
COUPLING;ADAPTER
B&:S HARDWARE 350602 CO.JAIL-#27840 100-565-5100 Facilities Maintenance 04/09/2020 33.80
TUBING;COUPLING;CAPS;CLAM
PS
JOHN BRANNON HAMMER 780171 62999 CO.JAIL-VENT ROOD CLEANING 100-565-5100 Facilities Maintenance 04/13/2020 485.00